
Grown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 13th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 16th July, 1936.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

British India
Strait Settlements
Finland
Denmark ...
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Egypt
Other Countries ...

Total declared value of
t h e exp o r t s of
Bullion and Specie
registered from mid-day
on the 13th July,
1936, to mid-day on the
16th July, 1936.

GOLD.

Bullion.i

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Kenned, in
bars, etc.

£

——
22,515

—418,704
12,952
56,400

—139

510,710

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

6,000

—
—
—5,208

6,280
1,900

—

19,388

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—25,214

3,593
7,912

—

36,719

Total of
Gold.

£

6,000

—22,515

—449,126
22,825
66,212

—139

566,817

SILVER.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Refined.

£

63,040

—
—2,515

—3,545

—2,160
1,090

72,350

Coin.j.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
——
—

—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—5,952

—
—
—
—
—
— 40

5,992

Total of
Silver.

£

63,040
5,952

—2,515

—3,545

—2,160
1,130

78,342

Total ofJL \J UCUJi WJL

Gold and
Silver.

£

69,040
5,952

22,515
2,515

449,126
26,370
66,212
2,160
1,269

645,159
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., W.-C.2.
16th July, 1936.

W. HENDERSON, Controller. CD


