AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 13th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 16th July, 1936.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.		-	Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£.	£	£
British India Strait Settlements Finland Denmark Netherlands France Switzerland Egypt Other Countries		22,515 — 418,704 12,952 56,400 —	6,000 — — 5,208 6,280 1,900 —	 25,214 3,593 7,912 	6,000 	- - - - - -	63,040 ———————————————————————————————————	 	 5,952 40	63,040 5,952 2,515 3,545 2,160 1,130	69,040 5,952 22,515 2,515 449,126 26,370 66,212 2,160 1,269
Total declared value of the exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 13th July, 1936, to mid-day on the 16th July, 1936.	_	510,710	19,388	36,719	566,817		72,350	_	5,992	78,342	645,159

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., W.C.2. 16th July, 1936.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.